
  

Enroll Now for Summer 
Camp at Doss Elementary!

sKidi in
. c.

iKids U ®

iKids U  is your one-stop out-of-school shop 
offering the flexibility you need with the care you can trust!

Providing enriching programs essential to your child’s development since 2007.

 ®

 Covid-Compliant

Flexible Scheduling

Small Camp Size & Ra�os

Hands-on Learning

Safe Socializa�on

After-School Care

At-Home Learning

Enrichment Classes

Summer Camp

One-on-One Lessons

School Holiday Camp

Activity Kits & Videos

iKids Camp

3 Easy Ways 
to Register:

Phone: 512-265-7733

Online: www.ikidsu.com 

Email: aus�n@ikidsu.com

 Fun Weekly Themes

Academic Enrichment, 
Fine Arts & STEM

Cra�s, Cooking, Games
& Recrea�on

Virtual Fieldtrips*



There are no refunds upon registration and there is a $25 withdrawal fee per camp week. 

Child’s Name: Grade for School Year 2021-22:

Parent’s Name:

Email:

Home Phone: Cell:

Home Address:

Credit/Debit Card:  Please circle  Visa  /  MC  /  Discover

Payment Information (check one):

Name on card:

Check:  Please make payable to iKids U.

Auto-Draft:  Please attach a voided check.

CC Number:

CC Expiration Date:

Signature:

Date:

Circle Shirt Size:
(Add $15)
XS  /  S  /  M  /  L  /  XL

Any Questions?
Phone: 512-265-7733
Email: austin@ikidsu.com

Educational

Creative 

Recreational

Fun

3 Easy Ways to Register:
Phone: 512-265-7733
Online: www.ikidsu.com
Email: austin@ikidsu.com

R E G I S T R A T I O N  F O R M Onsite  at  

Doss

Elementary

Camp Tuition Payment Options (select one and add $35 Non-Refundable Registration Fee):
Full Payment of total camp fees.  Check or electronic form of payment accepted.
Two Payments:  Total camp fees and divide by 2 payments.  First payment is charged upon registration and the second 
payment is charged on June 1.  This payment option requires an electronic form of payment.  Checks received will 
be converted to ACH electronic auto-draft.
Installment Plan:  Total camp fees and divide by 3 payments.  First installment payment is charged upon registration and 
the remaining 2 installments are charged on the first of each month May 1 to June 1.  This payment option requires 
an electronic form of payment.  Checks received will be converted to ACH electronic auto-draft.

Each camp week is unique and theme-based. The camp fee includes daily snack and all camp activities.
*Fridays are optional and virtual Fieldtrips are being planned at this time.   

SUMMER CAMP FEES
Please select camp week(s) and applicable weekly fees needed. 

  

$50

$50
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$50

$50

$50

$50

$35

$35

$35

$35

$35

$35

$35

Camp Fee
Mon. - Thurs.
9 AM - 4 PM

Fri. Fee 
Fieldtrip*

9 AM - 4 PM

After-Care 
Fee/Week

4 PM - 6 PM

Before-Care 
Fee/Week

7:30 AM - 9 AM
 Facility Use 

Fee

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$230

$230

$230

$230

$230

$230

$230Week 1:  June 14 - 18
Ocean Adventure

Week 2:  June 21 - 25
History’s Mysteries

Week 3:  June 28 - July 2
Cirque de Summer 2021

Week 4:  July 12 - 16
Around the Wonderous World

Week 5:  July 19 - 23
Safari Expedition

Week 6:  July 26 - 30
Wild West Wonders

Week 7:  Aug 2 - 6
Animation Advenures

®

Independently Owned and Operated by 2BW Enterprises, LLC


