

Covid-Compliant
Flexible Scheduling
Small Camp Size & Ratios
Hands-on Learning
Safe Socialization

## 3 Easy Ways to Register:

Phone: 512-265-7733

Online: www.ikidsu.com

Email: austin@ikidsu.com

**Fun Weekly Themes** 

Academic Enrichment,
Fine Arts & STEM

Crafts, Cooking, Games & Recreation

Virtual Fieldtrips\*

iKids®



At-Home Learning

Enrichment Classes

Summer Camp

Summer Camp

School Holiday Camp

iKids Camp

iKids U° is your one-stop out-of-school shop offering the flexibility you need with the care you can trust!

Providing enriching programs essential to your child's development since 2007.

## REGISTRATION FORM



Child's Name:			Grade for School Year 2021-22:			
Parent's Name:						
Home Phone: C			cell:			
Email:						
Home Address:						
Payment Information (check one):  Check: Please make payable to iKids U.  Auto-Draft: Please attach a voided check.			3 Easy Ways to Register:			
Credit/Debit Card: Please circle Visa / MC / Discover						
Name on card:			≝ Email: austin@ikidsu.com			
CC Number:						
CC Expiration Date:						
Signature:						
Date:						
	SUMMER CAMP FEES  Please select camp week(s) and applicable weekly fees needed.					
Creative		Camp Fee Mon Thurs. 9 AM - 4 PM	Fri. Fee Fieldtrip* 9 AM - 4 PM	After-Care Fee/Week 4 PM - 6 PM	Before-Care Fee/Week 7:30 AM - 9 AM	Facility Use Fee
Recreational	☐ Week 1: June 14 - 18 Ocean Adventure	<b>\$230</b>	<b>\$65</b>	<b>\$50</b>	<b>\$35</b>	<b>\$25</b>
Fun	Week 2: June 21 - 25 History's Mysteries	<b>\$230</b>	<b>\$65</b>	<b>\$50</b>	□ \$35	□ \$25
Any Questions? Phone: 512-265-7733 Email: austin@ikidsu.com	Week 3: June 28 - July 2 Cirque de Summer 2021	<b>\$230</b>	<b>\$65</b>	<b>\$50</b>	<b>\$35</b>	<b>\$25</b>
	Week 4: July 12 - 16 Around the Wonderous World	<b>\$230</b>	<b>\$65</b>	\$50	<b>\$35</b>	☐ \$25
	Week 5: July 19 - 23 Safari Expedition	<b>\$230</b>	<b>\$65</b>	<b>\$50</b>	□ \$35	□ \$25
	Week 6: July 26 - 30 Wild West Wonders	<b>\$230</b>	<b>\$65</b>	□ \$50	□ \$35	□ \$25
Circle Shirt Size:	Week 7: Aug 2 - 6 Animation Advenures	<b>\$230</b>	<b>\$65</b>	<b>\$50</b>	□ \$35	<b>\$25</b>
(Add \$15)  XS / S / M / L / XL  Each camp week is unique and theme-based. The camp fee includes daily snack and all camp activities.  *Fridays are optional and virtual Fieldtrips are being planned at this time.						
Camp Tuition Payment Options (select one and add \$35 Non-Refundable Registration Fee):  Full Payment of total camp fees. Check or electronic form of payment accepted.  Two Payments: Total camp fees and divide by 2 payments. First payment is charged upon registration and the second payment is charged on June 1. This payment option requires an electronic form of payment. Checks received will be converted to ACH electronic auto-draft.						
Installment Plan: Total camp fees and divide by 3 payments. First installment payment is charged upon registration and the remaining 2 installments are charged on the first of each month May 1 to June 1. This payment option requires an electronic form of payment. Checks received will be converted to ACH electronic auto-draft.						

There are no refunds upon registration and there is a \$25 withdrawal fee per camp week.